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Firmenname  Strasse  Ort  Vor-
name 

Nach-
name 

Position Direktwahl E-Mail 

Bank Julius Bär & Co. AG Bundesplatz 7 Zug Gieri Giger Firmenkunden +41 58 889 78 01 gieri.giger@juliusbaer.com 

Bank Lombard Odier & Co Bahnhofstrasse 13 Zug Marco Arnold Local Managing Director +41 41 560 58 58 m.arnold@lombardodier.com 

Credit Suisse (Schweiz) AG Bahnhofstrasse 17 Zug Viktor Hanno Director, Market Head Entrepre-
neurs & Executives 

+41 41 727 93 30 viktor.hanno@credit-suisse.com 

Credit Suisse (Schweiz) AG Bahnhofstrasse 17 Zug Kathrin Knecht Director Head Corporate Clients 
Market Area Zug 

+41 41 727 92 50 kathrin.knecht@credit-suisse.com 

Credit Suisse (Schweiz) AG Bahnhofstrasse 17 Zug Samuel Zumstein Head Corporate Clients Market 
Area Zug 
Specialist for Attorneys at Law, 
Fiduciaries and Notaries 

+41 41 727 94 02 samuel.zumstein@credit-
suisse.com 

Migros Bank AG  Baarerstrasse 25 Zug Ramon Stöckli Member of the management / 
Head branch 

+41 41 725 28 03 ramon.stoeckli@migrosbank.ch 

Raiffeisenbank Rathausstrasse 10 Baar Jon Famos CEO +41 41 766 23 11 jon.famos@raiffeisen.ch 

UBS AG Baarerstrasse 14a Zug Chris-
toph 

Guyot Head CIC Market Area 
Zug/Schwyz/Uri 

+41 41 727 31 28 christoph.guyot@ubs.com 

Valiant Bank AG Gartenstrasse 6 Zug Michael Meyer Head branch +41 41 725 23 87 michael.meyer@valiant.ch 

Zuger Kantonalbank Bahnhofstrasse 1 Zug Peter Bucher Head Real Estates Advisory +41 41 709 13 44 peter.bucher@zugerkb.ch 

Zuger Kantonalbank Bahnhofstrasse 1 Zug Sonja Kündig Head Local Internationals +41 41 709 12 18 sonja.kuendig@zugerkb.ch 

Zuger Kantonalbank Bahnhofstrasse 1 Zug Martin Neuhaus Head Corporate Clients Advisory 
Direktor 

+41 41 709 13 35 martin.neuhaus@zugerkb.ch 

 


